4
4.35.1
Standard fittings series A
In nickel plated brass
Series of standard fittings available in various configurations to
adatpt the connections of every installation according to one’s
requirements.
With threads Gas taper (BSPT) and Gas parallel (BSP).
For sealing washers (parallel threads) see page 4.65.41..
*How to order: A0021214 /S
*	� For standard items, codes and dimensions see tables from
page 4.35.2.
Threads M5 1/8” 1/4” 3/8” 1/2” 3/4” 1”
Code M5 18 14 38 12 34 01
A002 12 14  /S
Type Thread Thread Option
Technical data
Fluid Compressed air
Pressure range 60 bar
Parallel threads UNI - ISO 228 / 1 (BSP)
Taper threads UNI - ISO 7 / 1    (BSPT)
Metric threads ISO R / 262
Materials Nickel plated brass
Version Type
M - F BSP reducer A001
M - F BSPT reducer A002
M - F BSP stem
increaser A003
M - F BSPT stem
increaser A004
BSP nipple A005
BSPT nipple A006
M - F BSP
extension A039
Female socket A007
Male BSP plug A008
Male BSPT plug A016
BSN plug A009
Famale plug A010
Olive A011
BSPT olive A012
M-F BSP
reducer insert A014
Version Type
Nut A013
BSP - hose adapter A015
Female bulkhead A044
F - F elbow A021
M - F elbow A022
M - M elbow A035
F - F - F tee A023
F - M - F tee A024
M - F - F tee A025
M - F - M tee A045
M - M - F tee A027
M - M - M tee A036
F - F - F  Y A040
F - M - F  Y A041
F - F - F - F  + A026
M - F - F - F  + A046
Female single banjo A042
BSPT nipple
union A047
Options Suffix